
相生学院
相生学院

啓明
啓明

雲雀丘
雲雀丘

洲本
洲本

西宮今津
西宮今津

神戸野田
神戸野田

園田
園田

市伊丹
市伊丹

須磨翔風
須磨翔風

西宮東
西宮東

神戸
神戸

加古川北
加古川北

関学
関学

兵庫
兵庫

三木北
三木北

相生学院
相生学院

須磨学園
須磨学園

啓明
啓明

神戸野田
神戸野田

松蔭
松蔭

三田祥雲館
三田祥雲館

明石城西
明石城西

武庫川大附
武庫川大附

相生学院
相生学院

相生学院
相生学院

姫路西
姫路西

雲雀丘
雲雀丘

明石城西
明石城西

市伊丹
市伊丹

雲雀丘
雲雀丘

仁川
仁川

神戸鈴蘭台
神戸鈴蘭台

兵庫
兵庫

松陰兵庫
松陰兵庫

甲南女
甲南女

相生学院
相生学院

相生学院
相生学院

関学
関学

伊丹西
伊丹西

加古川北
加古川北

三田
三田

宝塚西
宝塚西

三田祥雲館
三田祥雲館

啓明
啓明

相生学院
相生学院

市西宮
市西宮

三田祥雲館
三田祥雲館

神戸野田
神戸野田

稲 場  ら ん
大 塚  あ や

b y e

渡 辺  優 杏
澤  涼 帆

槇 原  凛
森 島  寧 々

大 下  仁 愛
粟 飯 原  和 花

玉 山  希 星
西 郷  瑞 希

b y e

山 上  詩 花
藤 田  亜 弓

尊 田  心 都
佐 々 木  桃 菜

b y e

小 川  柚 月
仲 谷  一 花

古 谷  綾 菜
谷 林  美 優

伊 藤  蘭
山 岡  蓮 奈

八 幡  彩 希
德  桃 佳

b y e

木 場  美 菜 未
北 野  優 佳

大 西  舞
立 花  舞 乃

b y e

笠 井  結 菜
齊 藤  菜 々

本 郷  瑶 子
上 田  愛 己

髙 木  咲 希
大 塚  咲

筒 井  沙 希
宮 田  優 愛

b y e

齋 藤  伶
金 光  柚 奈

中 島  音 葉
早 見  芽 衣

b y e

草 山  さ や か
大 塚  あ か ね

木 本  花 里 菜
内 藤  琉 衣

西  柚 香
前 田  萌 々 香

小 池  風 月
小 池  優 月

b y e

樽 谷  依 知 花
奥 出  彩 帆

角 野  玲 那
上 田  莉 恋

b y e

井 上  陽 菜
黒 川  美 歩

冨 田  真 央
野 原  の ど か

井 上  実 紗 希
野 中  智 咲

伊 藤  紗 由 里
山 岸  愛 美

b y e

奥 井  彩 月
古 瀬  花 夏

碇  く る み
中 坂  悟 梨

b y e

縄 稚  果 音
丹 波 谷  青 葉

上 川  凛 杏
岸 本  望 央

吉 田  理 世
木 下  寧 温

野 村  芽 衣
山 嶋  彩

b y e

長 谷 川  汎 奈
天 野  令 捺

藤 堂  藍
冨 山  ひ な た

b y e

新 谷  ま り な
杉 本  有 里

楠 原  ち ひ ろ
今 西  那 奈 子

北 畠  さ く ら
原 田  結 衣

清 水  彩 楽
森 川  愛 子

b y e

三 宅  万 宙
大 島  莉 里

尾 畑  果 衣
桑 嶋  千 咲

b y e

但 馬  凛
游  彩 名

玉 森  胡 桃
染 谷  紗 花

星 野  陽 菜
大 西  優 菜

図 子  真 央
武 富  茉 那

b y e

五 島  宇 莉
石 田  実 莉
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第70回　兵庫県高等学校新人テニス大会（女子ダブルス本戦）

1

2

2

3

4

5

7

6

7

10

8

9

10

11

15

12

13

18

14

15

16

17

23

18

19

26

20

21

22

23

31

24

25

34

26

27

28

29

39

30

31

42

32

33

34

35

47

36

37

50

38

39

40

41

55

42

43

58

44

45

46

47

63

48

63

61

60

63

62

60

60

63

63

64

61

60

62

61

62

62

60

62

62

wo

61

60

76(3)

61

60

61

64

63

62

62

62

60

60

76(3)

64

64

60

60

61

63

60

62

62

63

63 63

97

稲場
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